
NM202

CLICK TO ORDER PARTS
shop.monsterjanitorial.com

https://shop.monsterjanitorial.com/floor-equipment-parts/powr-flite-parts-1/


TABLE OF CONTENTS

NM202 Cover Shot 3

Main Assembly 5

Accessories and Consumables 8

...................................................................................................................................................

...........................................................................................................................................................

...............................................................................................................................

Page 2 of 9



NM202 Cover Shot

NM202

Page 3 of 9 NM202



NM202 Cover Shot

Ref Number Part Number Part Description Context Notes Quantity

NM202

Page 4 of 9 NM202



Main Assembly

NM202

Page 5 of 9 NM202



Main Assembly

Ref
Number

Part
Number

Part Description Context
Notes

Quantity

1 X8052AP Housing 1

2 X8809 Pivot Shaft 1

3 X8911-K Complete Handle Assembly 1

4 SR36 Strain Relief Washer 1

5 M1369AS Yellow Power Cord 14/3 x 50' SJTW
w/Metal Strain Relief and Flag Terminal

1

6 X8008N Steel Conduit Lock Nut 1/2" 1

7 X8917 Trigger Handle 1

8 X8914 Thumb Switch Actuator 1

9 X1456 Handle Lock Clamp 1

10 X8923 Insulation Sheet 1

11 X1039 Momentary Switch w/Nuts 25A 1

12 7CY001 Internal Tooth #10 Lock Washer 3

13 X8941 Handle Grip 2

14 X8222 Set Screw 1/4-20 x 3/16" w/Loc-Tite 1

15 X8207 Screw 10-24 x 1/2" 5

16 X8915 Thumb Switch Actuator Spring 1

17 X8071-TI Motor 1.5 HP 120/240 VAC 2 Speed 1

18 X8218 Washer 9

19 01577 Lock Washer 8

20 X8234 Bolt 5/16-18 x 1-1/2" 8

21 X1482 Motor Cover 1

22 X8019 Axle 1

23 X8272 Screw #8-32 x 1/2" 2

24 X8293 Nylon Washer 2

25 X8807L Handle Brace w/Slot 1

26 X8807R Handle Brace w/Hole 1

NM202

Page 6 of 9 NM202



27 X8101 Spring Washer 2

28 X8024 Wheel 5" x 1-1/4" 2

29 X8020 Countersunk Washer 2

30 X8265 Screw 1/4-20 x 3/4" 2

31 7BG004 Grommet 1

32 X8822 Spacer 2

33 X8821 Bolt #8-32 x 3/4" 2

34 X8022 Cord 14/3 x 49" SJTWA 1

35 X8023A Circuit Breaker 17A w/Nuts 1

36 X8028 Cam Washer w/Slot 1

37 X1184 Cam Lever Assembly 1

38 X8016 Plastic Handle Clamp Knob 1

39 X8151B Plastic Plug 1

40 X8013 Cord Hook 1

41 X8258A Bumper 1

42 X8258AS Screw #8 x 1" 1

43 X8030J Bumper 49

44 PX73 Screw #8-32 x 1" 2

45 PX28 Rubber Insulator Boot for Switch 1

46 PX7 Toggle Switch 1

Not
Shown

X1662 Handle and Clamp Assembly

Not
Shown

X8512 Carbon Brushes (110 VAC Imperial)

Not
Shown

X8034-2 Rectifier 60A

Not
Shown

X1868 Triac

Not
Shown

F44P Pad Retainer Center Lock 1

Ref
Number

Part
Number

Part Description Context
Notes

Quantity

NM202

Page 7 of 9 NM202



Accessories and Consumables

NM202

Page 8 of 9 NM202



Accessories and Consumables

Ref
Number

Part
Number

Part Description Context
Notes

Quantity

1 DS20 20" Pad Driver w/Riser and
Clutch Plate

NM202

Page 9 of 9 NM202


	NM202

